
BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST BUNDLE / $12.50
eggs, home fries, choice of:bacon or sausage, small
croissant

SHORT STACK PANCAKES / $7.75
2 pancakes

TALL STACK PANCAKES / $11.25
3 pancakes

MEAT BURRITO / $9.75

VEGAN BURRITO / $9.50

DANISH FRENCH TOAST / $13.00
two danish, egg batter, salted caramel banana sauce

BISCUIT & SAUSAGE GRAVY / $7.00
extra gravy 4.00

BREAKFAST BAGEL SANDWICH / $8.25
fried egg, cheese, bacon

SIDE SCRAMBLED EGGS / $4.25

SIDE BACON OR SAUSAGE / $4.25

SIDE POTATOES / $4.25

ASSORTED PASTRIES / $4.25

OATMEAL / $5.75



GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT / $6.50

FRUIT CUP / $6.00

WHOLE FRUIT / $1.50
Orange, Apple, Banana

ASSORTED COLD CEREALS WITH MILK / $5.75

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE / $4.25

BEVERAGES
ASSORTED FOUNTAIN DRINKS / $3.25

LARGE COFFEE / $3.50

SMALL COFFEE OR TEA / $2.50

SMALL ORANGE JUICE / $3.25

LOCAL FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE / $6.25

APPLE JUICE / $3.25

MILK / $2.75

HOT CHOCOLATE / $3.00

BOTTLED WATER / $3.25

ICED TEA / $3.25



QUICK EATS
TURKEY SANDWICH / $9.75

PB&J / $5.00

VEGGIE WRAP / $7.00

CAESAR SALAD / $9.50
+ Add Chicken 5.00

FRIED CHICKEN SALAD / $12.50

GARDEN SALAD / $7.50
+ Add chicken 5.00

HAWAIIAN MACARONI SALAD / $7.75

SEASONAL PIE / $5.50

CHIPS / $3.00

CHOCOLATE CAKE / $5.50

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE / $3.25

VANILLA ICE CREAM CUP / $4.25

TIRAMISU / $7.00



Italian Flavors
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.00Tossed Caprese Panzanella Salad

Ciliegini mozzarella, grape tomatoes, pesto, croutons, olive oil,
balsamic glaze

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.00Classic Italian Salad
Romaine, grape tomatoes, pepperoncini, olives, sliced red onions,
croutons, Italian dressing, parmesan cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.00Tossed Antipasto Salad
Ciliegini mozzarella, grape tomatoes, pesto, salami, pepperoni,
olives, pepperoncini, croutons, olive oil, balsamic glaze

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $15.00Rigatoni Pasta Bowl
With house made turkey & beef meatballs, marinara sauce

+ Sub vegan meatballs

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.00Meatball Sub
Meatballs, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese on a hoagie roll

+ Sub vegan meatballs

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.00Personal Cheese Pizza
9" pizza with Escalon Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.00Personal Pepperoni Pizza
9" pizza with Escalon Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese and
Pepperoni

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.25Soup of the Day

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.25Vegetarian Soup of the Day



Quick Eats
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.75Turkey Sandwich

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00PB&J

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00Veggie Wrap

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.50Caesar Salad
+ Add Chicken 5.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.50Fried Chicken Salad

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Garden Salad
+ Add chicken 5.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.75Hawaiian Macaroni Salad

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.50Greek Yogurt Parfait

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.00Fruit cup

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.50Whole Fruit
Orange, Apple, Banana

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.50Seasonal pie

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.00Chips

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.50Chocolate Cake

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.25Chocolate Chip Cookie

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.25Vanilla Ice Cream Cup

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00Tiramisu



The Grill

Make it a combo which includes fries and a drink   Kids meal
come with choice of fruit or fries, and juice or milk

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.00Crispy Chicken Sandwich

 . . . . . . . . . . $10.50Grilled Herb Chicken Sandwich

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.00Base Camp Hamburger

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.50Base Camp Cheeseburger

 . . . . . . . . . . . $10.00Southwest Black Bean Burger

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.00Hot Dog

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.75Crispy Chicken Tenders 3pc

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.75Kids Jr. Cheeseburger
Choice of fruit or hand-cut fries

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.50Kids Jr. Chicken Tenders 2pc
Choice of fruit or cut hand-cut fries, juice or
milk

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.75Side Fries



Quick Eats
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.75Turkey Sandwich

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.00PB&J

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00Veggie Wrap

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.50Caesar Salad
+ Add Chicken 5.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.50Fried Chicken Salad

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.50Garden Salad
+ Add chicken 5.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.75Hawaiian Macaroni Salad

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.50Greek Yogurt Parfait

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.00Fruit cup

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.50Whole Fruit
Orange, Apple, Banana

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.50Seasonal pie

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.00Chips

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $5.50Chocolate Cake

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.25Chocolate Chip Cookie

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.25Vanilla Ice Cream Cup

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.00Tiramisu



World Flavors
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20.00Salmon Bowl

tamarind glazed salmon, jasmine rice, stir-fried
vegetables

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.00Kahlua Pork Bowl
Kahlua pork, macaroni salad, jasmine rice,
pineapple slaw

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.00Orange Chicken Bowl
orange chicken, jasmine rice, stir-fried
vegetables

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.00Red Curry Tofu Bowl
tofu red curry, jasmine rice, red pepper,
zucchini

+ half bowl: 12.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.00Teriyaki Chicken Bowl
teriyaki chicken, jasmine rice, stir-fried
vegetables

+ half bowl: 11.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.50Side of Jasmine Rice
+ add on stir-fried vegetables 4.50


	Basecamp breakfast and grab and go 
	Basecamp Meadow lunch_dinner 
	grill Basecamp lunch_dinner 

